
2023 Canadian Winner/Championships  
Edmonton, AB
July 2-6, 2023
National
BI 15-17

COMPULSORY RECAP

Pos. Code Name . Compulsory
1 CHLC Clune Chloe SPCN 13.9375
2 AVAY Yepson-Allen Ava SPCN 13.8020
3 AMEL Le Moine Amelija SPCN 13.3230
4 HOLM McClelland Holly SPCN 13.1355
5 JANO Ouellette Janie ATLK 12.7605
6 VÉRL Lagacé Véronique ATLK 12.6355
7 GABR Robichaud Gabriella ETIN 12.1668
8 EAVK Kondi Eavan STH 12.1458
9 VICP Papp Victoria NLTT 11.0105

10 JAYA Alaric Jayden STH 0.0000
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ROUND 1 RECAP

Pos. Code Name

Country/
Region Compulsory

Gross 
Freestyle Penalties

Net
Freestyle Total

1 CHLC Clune Chloe SPCN 13.9375 26.9063 0.7500 26.1563 40.0938
2 HOLM McClelland Holly SPCN 13.1355 25.8750 1.5000 24.3750 37.5105
3 AMEL Le Moine Amelija SPCN 13.3230 24.7500 0.7500 24.0000 37.3230
4 AVAY Yepson-Allen Ava SPCN 13.8020 23.2031 0.7500 22.4531 36.2551
5 EAVK Kondi Eavan STH 12.1458 24.7500 1.5000 23.2500 35.3958
6 VÉRL Lagacé Véronique ATLK 12.6355 22.8750 0.7500 22.1250 34.7605
7 JANO Ouellette Janie ATLK 12.7605 20.9063 1.5000 19.4063 32.1668
8 GABR Robichaud Gabriella ETIN 12.1668 20.8125 3.0000 17.8125 29.9793
9 VICP Papp Victoria NLTT 11.0105 20.8125 3.0000 17.8125 28.8230

10 JAYA Alaric Jayden STH 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
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2023 Canadian Winner/Championships 
Edmonton, AB
July 2-6, 2023
National
BI 15-17

ROUND 2 RECAP

Pos. Code Name . Compuls.

Gross 

Freestyle Penalties Net Freestyle Total

1 CHLC Clune Chloe SPCN 13.9375 28.0313 0.7500 27.2813 41.2188
2 HOLM McClelland Holly SPCN 13.1355 26.8125 0.7500 26.0625 39.1980
3 AVAY Yepson-Allen Ava SPCN 13.8020 25.3125 0.0000 25.3125 39.1145
4 EAVK Kondi Eavan STH 12.1458 25.7813 0.7500 25.0313 37.1771
5 AMEL Le Moine Amelija SPCN 13.3230 24.8438 1.5000 23.3438 36.6668
6 VÉRL Lagacé Véronique ATLK 12.6355 23.4375 2.2500 21.1875 33.8230
7 GABR Robichaud Gabriella ETIN 12.1668 20.5313 0.7500 19.7813 31.9481
8 JANO Ouellette Janie ATLK 12.7605 20.4375 2.2500 18.1875 30.9480
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